DAB Poolpumpe 2" indvendig
gevind 5.6A 230VAC sort type
ESWIM 150 1.5HK (7043227)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Pump body

Materiale impeller 1

Tilslutning

Volt

Maks. temperatur

Frekvens

IP veerdi

Type

Udgangseffekt

Storrelse

Leengde

Bredde

Veegt

Effekt

Hojde

Ampere

sort

forstaerket technopolymer

forsteerket technopolymer

indvendig gevind

230VAC

40°C

50 Hz

IPX5

ESWIM 150

1.5 HK

2"

550 mm

300 mm

19kg

1.1 kw

316 mm

56A

J
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Maks. flow rate 30 m’/h

Pakningsdimensioner L/B/H 720 x 350 x 430 mm
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Genereretden: 09-11-2025
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Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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